
MONDAY
COMMERCIALDECEMBER 8

1 ZB AVCKLAND1970¢; 280 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session with Head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.46

9. O Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Songs of the Séason (first
broadcast)

10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 The Shopping Reporter’s session
(Marina): Guest speaker, Dr. Guy
Chapman

12.15 p.m. Headline News from London1.0 Songs That Live Forever1.15 Headline News from London1.45&3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 East Lynne2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Gran4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Mofly)4.30 Headline News from London
5. O Molly Garland and her Merry Maids5.30 The Junior Quiz6.15 Headline News from London
6.30 Eric Bell at the Novachord: "Past
Favourites" :

7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 The March of Time
8. 0 Headline News from London fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces

8.30
"OUT OF THE BOX"
‘A Stage Presentation
Broadcast from Radio Theatre
9. 0 You Be the Detective!
9.30 Pageant of Empire10.15 Kings of Jazz: Ray Noble11. 0 Headline News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£130 Kc. 265 Mm,

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0ahd 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 The Kitchen Quiz10.30 Songs of the Season (first\ broadcast)
10.45 Home Sweet Home30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)

16 p.m. Headline News from London
Christmas Gift, sessionHeadline News from London
East Lynne
Lost Empire
Home Service session (Mary Anne)Afternoon tea session: Cavalcade
of Drama, "Brigham bes
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
Headline News from London
The children’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London*
The Enemy Within
Fred and Maggie Everybody
This Twentieth CenturyHello from Hollywood!
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News from London fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give It a Name Jackpots
You Be the Detective!
Musical Mirthquake
30 Our overseas recordings
. O Headline News from London
© Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session with Head-
line’ News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45 :

8. 0 Fashion’s fancies

8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Songs of the Islands
10.30 Songs of the Seasons (first
broadcast)

10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12.15 p,m. Headline News from London1.0 The Christmas session
1.145 Headline News from London2.0 East Lynne (first broadcast)
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle4.30 .Headline News from London
5. 0 The children’s session, featuringat 5.15, the Apex Aces; 5.30, theJunior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from ndon
Ailsa Crompton in Moédd MusicFred and Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth CenturyHello from Hollywood!The Enemy Within :

Headline News from London fol
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces :

A Programme Without a NameYou Be the Detective!
Out of the Box
Headline’ News from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session with Head
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
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and 8.4
9. 0 Aunt Daisy=" Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)oO. THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Cavalcade of drama:
"Stephen Foster"10.30 Songs of the season (first
broadcast)10.45 Home, Sweet Home11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes

12.15 p.m. Headline News from London1.15 Headline News from London
Those Happy Gilmans
Betty and Bob
Lost EmpireThe Home Service session (Joyce)
Stealing through the classics
The Kitchen QuizEric Bell at the Novachord:
"Music in a Sentimental Mood"
The
Mews *
Marrieds’ Circle

Headline News from London
The Children’s session
The Happy Feet ClubThe Junior QuizAir, Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London
‘Melodies in waltz time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth Century ;
Hello from HollywoodHits and encores
Headline News from London fol
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
"What's That Noise?" Quiz
You be the detective!
Out of the box *‘
Headline News from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session with Head
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

9. 0-89.30 Aunt Daisy5.45 p.m. Bright music
4 The News from Lohdon °

Tusitala, Teller of TalesThis Twentieth Century
Cavalcade of Drama: "Marie Antoinette"
Real Life Stories
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesThe Enemy Within
The Announcer’s programmeClose down
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Your
Kodak Films
YouhaveusedKodakFilms:You
prefer them and wish to con-
tinue using them. However,
owingtotheWarandconditions
ruling You may noc be able
to securealltheKodakFilmsYou
require: This, we regret, Is
unavoidable. Kodak factories
throughout the Empire are
especiallybusy on War Work:

Kodak Roll Films are the best
filmsmade: SomedayYou will
againbeable to secure all You
want from Your usual sourceof
supply:

KODAKzehLIMITED
162QueenScreet,Auckland: 292Lambton
quey and 16 Victoria Street, Wellington:61Colombo Street,Christchurch:
162PrincesScreet,Dunedin

EACLARKS CouGhExtha FoR

Stoug CouaH8;COLD8;
A8THMA;BRONchITI8; ETo:

COODAppEtiTE

HakdysREDYDot
SOUNDDIGESTION

ThEGteatestHEALTHTONICOFTHEAGE
27&B7 fromallChemists&Stores

Miners
Cure


